Distribution:

Customer (Original)
T&C (Original)
Division (Copy)
Customer Billing (Copy)

Trans. Id. No.:

Service Agreement No:
Acct. Rep.:

Rep. Co. Phone:

Rep External Phone:
Corp. Acct Rep Name:

Corp. Acct Rep Phone:

7180205
7770635017
Lane K. Puckett
866-6438

(209) 726-6438
Lane K. Puckett
(209) 726-6438

NATURAL GAS SERVICE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION
REVISED EXHIBITS

The Exhibits to the Agreement dated ~ 09/01/2017
a California Corporation, and NORTHERN CALIFORNIA POWER AGENCY

, between Pacific Gas and Electric Company (PG&E),

(Customer), have been revised.

The attached Exhibit (s) replace and supersede the Exhibits listed below, and are to be effective  09/01/2017

Exhibit A.EG-NEG (Negotiated Terms and Conditions)

(effective date).
[ ] ExhibitA.1 (Rates and Metering Information)
[ 1 ExhibitA.2 (Negotiated Terms and Conditions)
[X] Exhibit A.EG (Rates and Metering Information)
[1]
[ 1 Exhibit A.WSL (Rates and Metering Information)
[ 1 Exhibit ANGV4 (Rates and Metering Information)
[ 1 ExhibitB (Contract Quantities)
[ 1 ExhibitC (Scheduling and Operations Data)

Exhibit A.EG-NEG

Volumetric G-EG rate of $0.42/Dth
($.042/therm)
Term:9/1/2017-12/31/2018

TOP: None

[ ] ExhibitD (Customer Contact and Billing Addresses)

by (For Customer)

Q\mﬁ [

(for Pacific Gas and Electric Company)

/’/ / 4 /
GH Wf@

(Signature)
Eric Linkugel

(Name)

Manager, Business Customer Success

(Title)
08/30/2017

(Signature)
%Ow\. 5.1 é . ‘(’\Ou &(3\
' (Name)
(Genecch Mamae g0
) (Title) Q
2[20 [\2
(Date)

(Date)

Form No. 79-757
Revised August 2004
Tariffs and Compliance



EXHIBIT A.EG-NEG - NEGOTIATED TERMS AND CONDITIONS

CUSTOMER NAME: NORTHERN CALIFORNIA POWER AGENCY TRANS ID No: 7180205

If Exhibit A EG-NEG is used, then an Exhibits A.EG must also be completed to indicate the standard rates
provided in conjunction with the negotiated provisions specified below. Exhibit A.EG is also needed to
specify the accounting and metering information.

NONCORE RATE SCHEDULE(S) AND CONTRACT QUANTITIES:

Customer elects to receive natural gas service under the terms and conditions of Schedule G-EG

(Gas Transportation Service to Electric Generation) under the negotiated terms and conditions set forth below.
All terms and conditions not expressly set forth will be considered to be unchanged from the standard provision

specified in Schedule G-EG.
1. TERM:

The negotiated provisions indicated in this Exhibit A.EG-NEG shall be for _ days, or 16 months
(only indicate days if these provisions are for less than one (1) month), and become effective on
9/1/2017 (date). After the end of the initial term, negotiated provision will: (select

only one option)
[X] terminate on 12/31/2018  (end date), or;
[ 1 Continue on a day-to-day basis until terminated upon thirty (30) days written notice by PG&E or
Customer.
2. NEGOTIATED RATES:

Monthiy Charge:

None

Volumetric Charge:

Exhibit A EG-NEG

Page 1 of 2

Form Number 79-756

Advice 2784-G

Automated Documents, Preliminary Statement, Part A Revised November 2006



EXHIBIT A.EG-NEG - NEGOTIATED TERMS AND CONDITIONS

CUSTOMER NAME: NORTHERN CALIFORNIAPOWER AGENCY TRANSID No: 7180205

3. USE-OR-PAY OBLIGATION:

None

4. OTHER SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS OR PROVISIONS:

Volumetric G-EG rate of [ NN : NCPA’s Lodi Energy

Center 304 mW power plant from 9/1/17 to 12/31/2018

Exhibit A. EG-NEG

Page 2 of 2

Form Number 79-756

Advice 2784-G

Automated Documents, Preliminary Statement, Part A Revised November 2006



